
EX PRESIDENTES DA AABB ARACAJU

Nome Entrada Saída Tempo

1 ANTONIO CARLOS CELESTINO 1945 1946 1 ano(s)

2 JOSE CONDE BRANDÃO 1946 1947 1 ano(s)

3 JOAO MOTA DOS SANTOS 1947 1948 1 ano(s)

4 JOSE BRANDT DA SILVA 1948 1949 1 ano(s)

5 ADALBERTO MOURA 1949 1951 2 ano(s)

6 JOSÉ OSWALDO DE SOUZA NUNES 1951 1952 1 ano(s)

7 JOAO RAULITO RIBEIRO NUNES 1952 1953 1 ano(s)

8 CLAUDIO RABELO SARMENTO 1953 1954 1 ano(s)

9 JOSÉ OSWALDO DE SOUZA NUNES 1954 1955 1 ano(s)

10 JOSE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO COSTA 1955 1957 2 ano(s)
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11 JOSE CONDE BRANDÃO 1957 1960 3 ano(s)

12 RAIMUNDO LUIZ DA SILVA 1960 1962 2 ano(s)

13 MANOEL SOARES VIEIRA 1962 1963 1 ano(s)

14 LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 1963 1965 2 ano(s)

15 FOTO ABEL FERNANDES TEIXEIRA 1965 1965 0 ano(s)

16 FOTO PETRONIO ARAUJO GOMES 1965 1966 1 ano(s)

17 ALBERTO CARVALHO 1966 1967 1 ano(s)

18 JOSE RAIMUNDO MOTA LIMA 1967 1969 2 ano(s)

19 ROBERTO MATTOS MOURA 1969 1971 2 ano(s)

20 ANTONIO NEWTON DE O. PORTO 1971 1972 1 ano(s)
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21 MANOELITO TAVARES DA MOTA 1972 1972 0 ano(s)

22 JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 1972 1973 1 ano(s)

23 ANTONIO SILVEIRA BARRETO 1973 1974 1 ano(s)

24 AGILDO PORTO SANTANA 1974 1976 2 ano(s)

25 ANTONIO FERNANDE G. DE ARAGÃO 1976 1977 1 ano(s)

26 FAUSTO JOSINO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 1977 1979 2 ano(s)

27 LISES ALVES CAMPOS 1979 1983 4 ano(s)

28 JOSE CANABRAVA DE MENDONÇA 1983 1985 2 ano(s)

29 ALCEU EZEQUIEL MONTEIRO 1985 1990 5 ano(s)

30 MAURICIO ROBERTO MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA 1990 2008 18 ano(s)
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31 JOSE ALUISIO DE JESUS 2008 2014 6 ano(s)

32 ANTONIO JOSE ANDRADE 2014 ATUAL ano(s)


